
2025 MIAA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS
Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Emporia State University Emma Bartholome Sophomore 3.71 Business Overland Park, Kan.
Emporia State University Mason Bina Senior 3.88 Psychology Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State University Heidi Grimmett Senior 3.58 Elementary Education Marion, Kan.
Emporia State University Koe Schultze Senior 3.07 Biology Elkhart, Kan.
Emporia State University Elizabeth Willhite Junior 3.82 Health & Human Performance Emporia, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Keziah Bachman Sophomore 3.88 Health & Human Performance Wilson, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Eden Bathurst Sophomore 3.82 Art (Graphic Design) Abilene, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Margaret Browning Sophomore 4.00 Medical Diagnostic Imaging Salina, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Ashlyn Harbaugh Senior 3.13 Elementary Education Culver, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Taylor Hoskinson Senior 3.22 History Hutchinson, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Abbye Hudson Junior 4.00 Elementary Education Cheney, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Emily McCullough Senior 3.82 Health & Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Brenna Murphy Junior 3.71 Health & Human Performance Merriam, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Kyra Nippert Sophomore 4.00 Communication Sciences & Disorders Wamego, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Makenzie Premer Sophomore 4.00 Biology (Health Professions) Great Bend, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Emma Weiner Sophomore 4.00 Health & Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Missouri Southern State University Alanna Bundy Senior 3.89 Psychology Webb City, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Isabella Frost Junior 3.84 Biomedical Sciences Rolla, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Lilah Genel Senior 3.66 Chemistry Springfield, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Hadley Goins Sophomore 3.57 undeclared Jay, Okla
Missouri Southern State University Jayna Gunter Senior 3.25 Business Administration-Finance West Plains, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Hailey Nelson Senior 3.93 Biology Kansas City, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Zoe Nelson Senior 3.96 Biomedical Sciences Kansas City, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Ava Power Sophomore 4.00 Education-Early Elementary Blue Springs, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Rylee Simons Sophomore 4.00 English-Literary Studies Mount Vernon, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Kyla Weems Junior 3.15 English-Literary Studies Blue Springs, Mo
Missouri Western State University Yesenia                                           Carrillo Morales                                  Junior 3.04 Early Childhood Education Channelview, TX
Missouri Western State University Reagan                                            Craig                                             Senior 3.51 Respiratory Therapy Higginsville, MO
Missouri Western State University Bailey                                            Cutler                                            Junior 3.80 Marketing Smithville, MO
Missouri Western State University Bethani                                           Grove                                             Junior 3.61 Biology Moore, OK
Missouri Western State University Maizie                                            Hageman                                           Junior 3.43 Biology Hiawatha, OK
Missouri Western State University Abigail                                           Kinney                                            Senior 4.00 Population Health Management Waukee, IA
Missouri Western State University Abigail                                           Smith                                             Senior 3.61 Nursing Kearney, NE
Newman University Lucy Brown Senior 3.51 BSNT Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Laura Davis Junior 3.46 BSNT Fort Worth, Texas
Newman University Kelly Britton Senior 3.27 BIOL Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Anna Lobmeyer Junior 4.00 BIOL Garden City, Kansas
Newman University Alexa Ornelas Junior 4.00 PSY Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Nayelly Rosales Senior 3.60 BIOL Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Isabella Torres Senior 3.60 BIOL Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Alexis Wimberly Sophomore 4.00 DMS Wichita, Kansas
Northwest Missouri State University Olivia Bakker Sophomore 3.53 Psychology Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Avalyn Gehlen Sophomore 3.51 Applied Health: Sport Sciences Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Shelby Harris Junior 3.76 Agronomy: Crop Science Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Mayson Hartley Junior 3.83 Foods and Nutritiion: Dietetics Clarinda, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Lou Maquaire Graduate 4.00 Applied Health: Sport Sciences Paris, France
Northwest Missouri State University Bree Mauro Sophomore 3.47 Psychology Norwalk, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Taylor McCreedy Senior 3.82 Animal Science Atlantic, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Lydia McGlocklin Senior 3.62 Finance: Financial Management Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Whitney Post Junior 3.84 Art Education Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Marissa Roberts Sophomore 3.76 Psychology Liberty, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Bailey Robinson Sophomore 4.00 Mathematics Cameron, Mo.



Pittsburg State University Kelsey Bruening Senior 3.86 Exercise Science Wichita, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Phoebe Fletcher Junior 3.83 Interior Design Eudora, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Hannah Gibson Junior 3.96 Exercise Science Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Paige Mullen Junior 3.41 Social Work Shawnee, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Lorna Rae Pierce Sophomore 4.00 Art Carl Junction, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Kendall Ramsey Sophomore 3.07 Biology Joplin, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Hailey Secrest Senior 3.73 Nursing Coweta, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Kaci Singer Senior 4.00 Biology Aurora, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Emily Vandaveer Junior 3.96 Interior Design Olathe, Kan.
Rogers State University BROOKLYN GARAFOLA Junior 3.05 Social Science-Psychology Owasso, OK.
Rogers State University SARAH SWOFFORD Sophomore 3.08 Allied Health-Pre Physical Therapy Owasso, OK.
Rogers State University ISABEL BUSH Junior 3.25 Biology-Medical/Molecular Carnegie, OK.
Rogers State University LEYLA SALDANA Junior 3.27 Biology-Medical/Molecular Anadarko, OK.
Rogers State University EMILY CRUZ Sophomore 3.31 Biology-General Stilwell, OK.
Rogers State University ANN-MARIE DORSEY Junior 3.40 Nursing Bixby, OK.
Rogers State University RAYNA KUCHARYSKI Junior 3.40 Sport Management Owasso, OK.
Rogers State University KIERA BLUMHOF Sophomore 3.48 Sport Management Yukon, OK.
Rogers State University AUDREY MCELHANEY Sophomore 3.53 Allied Health - Pre Physical Therapy Claremore, OK.
Rogers State University KENZIE GILLIAM Junior 3.64 Elementary Education Broken Arrow, OK.
Rogers State University SISELY MITCHELL Junior 3.75 Biology-Medical/Molecular Platte City, MO.
Rogers State University RYANN BARBER Junior 3.82 Elementary Education Tulsa, OK.
Rogers State University JORDAN WALLACE Sophomore 3.89 Applied Tech-National Security Ft. Worth, TX.
Rogers State University BRITT HUNTER Junior 3.92 Visual Arts - Graphic Design Owasso, OK.
Rogers State University KAYLEE NAY Sophomore 4.00 Allied Health-Pre Physical Therapy LaGrange, KY.
Rogers State University CADENCE CORDOVA Graduate 4.00 Master of Business Administration Owasoo, OK.
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Cadence Hodge Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Fort Smith, AR
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Hailey Malik Senior 3.92 Elementary Education Lucas, TX
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Rachel Malik Senior 3.89 Elementary Education Lucas, TX
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Zoe Nesbitt Senior 3.44 Psychology Poteau, OK
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Cecilia Perez Senior 3.95 Biology Mount Pleasant, TX
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Annabella Tedder Sophomore 3.90 English Mena, AR
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Madison Thurstson Senior 3.89 Biology Kaufman, TX
University of Central Missouri Kayli Cameron Junior 3.75 BS Actuarial Science & Stat O'Fallon, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Harley Neubauer Senior 3.40 BS Kinesiology De Soto, Kan.
University of Central Oklahoma Kylee Smith Junior 3.52 Psychology Ada, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Genevieve Young Senior 3.01 Nursing Cache, Okla.
University of Nebraska Kearney Noelle Abels Senior 3.92 Communication Disorders Omaha, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Emma Bonsall Senior 4.00 Modern Languages 7-12 Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Central City, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Lydia Davis Sophomore 3.50 Health Sciences Shawnee, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Kara Haffke Sophomore 3.91 Deciding LaVista, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Brynn Hirschfeld Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) York, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Lexi Liess Senior 3.85 Health Sciences Overland Park, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Charis Robinson Junior 3.49 English 7-12 Olathe, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Kassidy Stuckey Sophomore 4.00 Biology McCool Junction, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Hannah Swanson Sophomore 3.85 Sports & Recreation Mgmt. Dannebrog, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Talissa Tanquary Sophomore 3.15 Pre-Nursing Sidney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Jordyn Wissing Sophomore 3.37 Criminal Justice Lincoln, NE
Washburn University Ayva Darmento Sophomore 4.00 Mass Media Fremont, Neb .
Washburn University Cheyenne Hittle Junior 4.00 Accounting Mayetta, Kan.
Washburn University Kenzie Ross Sophomore 4.00 Kinesiology Oklahoma City, Okla.
Washburn University Riley Britton Sophomore 3.94 Political Science Clever, Mo.
Washburn University Lexie Fontaine Senior 3.88 Occupational Therapy Assistant Lockport, Ill.
Washburn University Riley Ammons Sophomore 3.81 Biology Bentonville, Ark.
Washburn University Misti Schlabach Junior 3.63 Biochemistry Rapid City, S.D.



2025 MIAA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Fort Hays State University Emily McCullough Senior 3.82 Health & Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Missouri Southern State University Lilah Genel Senior 3.66 Chemistry Springfield, Mo
Northwest Missouri State University Olivia Bakker Sophomore 3.53 Psychology Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Lydia McGlocklin Senior 3.62 Finance: Financial Management Olathe, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Hannah Gibson Junior 3.96 Exercise Science Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Lorna Rae Pierce Sophomore 4.00 Art Carl Junction, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Kaci Singer Senior 4.00 Biology Aurora, Mo.
Rogers State University JORDAN WALLACE Sophomore 3.89 Applied Tech-National Security Ft. Worth, TX.
Rogers State University KAYLEE NAY Sophomore 4.00 Allied Health-Pre Physical Therapy LaGrange, KY.
University of Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Central City, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Kassidy Stuckey Sophomore 4.00 Biology McCool Junction, NE
Washburn University Lexie Fontaine Senior 3.88 Occupational Therapy Assistant Lockport, Ill.

2025 MIAA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS
Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Fort Hays State University Margaret Browning Sophomore 4.00 Medical Diagnostic Imaging Salina, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Abbye Hudson Junior 4.00 Elementary Education Cheney, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Kyra Nippert Sophomore 4.00 Communication Sciences & Disorders Wamego, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Makenzie Premer Sophomore 4.00 Biology (Health Professions) Great Bend, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Emma Weiner Sophomore 4.00 Health & Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Missouri Southern State University Ava Power Sophomore 4.00 Education-Early Elementary Blue Springs, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Rylee Simons Sophomore 4.00 English-Literary Studies Mount Vernon, Mo
Missouri Western State University Abigail                                           Kinney                                            Senior 4.00 Population Health Management Waukee, IA
Newman University Anna Lobmeyer Junior 4.00 BIOL Garden City, Kansas
Newman University Alexa Ornelas Junior 4.00 PSY Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Alexis Wimberly Sophomore 4.00 DMS Wichita, Kansas
Northwest Missouri State University Lou Maquaire Graduate 4.00 Applied Health: Sport Sciences Paris, France
Northwest Missouri State University Bailey Robinson Sophomore 4.00 Mathematics Cameron, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Lorna Rae Pierce Sophomore 4.00 Art Carl Junction, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Kaci Singer Senior 4.00 Biology Aurora, Mo.
Rogers State University KAYLEE NAY Sophomore 4.00 Allied Health-Pre Physical Therapy LaGrange, KY.
Rogers State University CADENCE CORDOVA Graduate 4.00 Master of Business Administration Owasoo, OK.
University of Arkansas-Fort Smith Cadence Hodge Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Fort Smith, AR
University of Nebraska Kearney Emma Bonsall Senior 4.00 Modern Languages 7-12 Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) Central City, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Brynn Hirschfeld Senior 4.00 Biology (Health Sciences) York, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Kassidy Stuckey Sophomore 4.00 Biology McCool Junction, NE
Washburn University Ayva Darmento Sophomore 4.00 Mass Media Fremont, Neb .
Washburn University Cheyenne Hittle Junior 4.00 Accounting Mayetta, Kan.
Washburn University Kenzie Ross Sophomore 4.00 Kinesiology Oklahoma City, Okla.


